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A Square World Easy Read

What to expect. 
All performances of are 
relaxed performances  
You can: 
- Wear headphones 
- Talk to each other or 

- Make noises 

- Come and go

- Move around 

A Square World is 40 
minutes long 

The story can sometimes 

• Be funny and silly

• Be a little bit sad
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About A Square World 
My name is Daryl 
I am the performer in the 
show 

• I will talk in funny voices

• I will pretend to be 

different characters to tell 
the story


• I will use objects and 
pretend they are real 
people

This is Jon 
• Jon helped me make the 

show

• You’ll meet him when you 

come to see the show

• He will help you find a seat 

and get a good view

When you enter the 
theatre 

• I will be sat behind a table

• Jon will meet you and say 

hello

• There will be music playing 

• Once everyone is sat 

down the show will start
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A Square World scene by scene 
breakdown  

• At the start of the show I 
play with lots of white 
squares


• I start to build some 
houses from the squares 


• We then meet 3 orange 
cubes who are our main 
characters


• In the morning they wake 
up


• One of the characters is 
grumpy


• One of the characters is 
worried


• One of the characters is 
very happy 


• Each character has a 
funny voice, so you can 
tell the apart


• I put them to bed in their 
house 


• It turns from day time to 
night time and they fall 
asleep
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• They leave home and go 
to school


• At school we meet their 
teacher


• She also talks in a funny 
voice


• The characters do their 
school work


• But the characters enjoy 
playtime and dancing 
more than their lessons


• After school they go and 
play in the park
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• At the park one of the 
characters has an accident 
and changes from a cube 
into a ball


• The characters go home 
but the ball character cant 
get in


• He’s the wrong shape now

• He has to sleep outside


• In the morning the 
characters go to school 
again


• The ball character cant fit 
through the school door


• He’s the wrong shape
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• After school they all go to 
the park


• The ball character cant 
play on anything


• He’s the wrong shape


• The ball character get very 
sad because he is left out


• Because of his shape he 
cant play with his friends


• The other characters want 
to help their friend join in


• I help by using the white 
square to build something 
new


• The ball character can 
now join in and is happy 
again
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After the show 
• At the end of the show, the 

audience clap their hands

• You can clap your hands 

too, if you would like to

• If the clapping is too loud 

you can cover your ears

• Before you leave you can 
make some shapes 
yourself


• You can take photos and 
have your photo taken 
with me if you would like 
to


• You can ask me any 
questions you might have
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